Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Innovative features for the AVC6000!
■ Intuitive Graphical User Interface Dashboard
■ Software Selectable I/O
■ BACnet® is Software Selectable (no dip switches)
■ Bluetooth® Configuration Optional

		  303SS for High Temperature 304SS AVC
	Control Module Enclosure	 16 Gauge aluminum
Ordering Guides
Please see the following page for Ordering Guides.
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com� 7/23
©2023 Accutrol, LLC. All rights reserved.
Accutrol AVC6000� 6
Your representative is:
Valve Housing Material
2 = 304SS, 20 Gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 Gauge
4 = Aluminum, 16 Gauge
6 = High Temperature, 304SS, 20 Gauge
Size
06 = 6" Diameter
08 = 8" Diameter
10 = 10" Diameter
12 = 12" Diameter
14 = 14" Diameter
18 = 12"h x 18"w
24 = 12"h x 24"w
36 = 12"h x 36"w
48 = 12"h x 48"w
Options
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
W = Wireless Bluetooth® Configuration
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6" valves
Actuator Type
03 = Fail Last Position (FLP, High Speed)
05 = Fail Open/Close (FSP, High Speed)
07 = Fail Last Position, 2-10v (Standard Speed)
AVC6000 AccuValve®
Ordering Guide
                         AV C 6           -        -